SCHOOL

Allegro
Cedar Knolls, NJ

Banyan Upper School
Little Falls, NJ

Bleshman
Paramus, NJ

(Bergen Co. Special Services)

- Bonnie Brae
Liberty Corner, NJ

Chancellor Academy
Pompton Lakes, NJ

Chapel Hill Academy
Lincoln Park, NJ

Children’s Institute
Verona, NJ

Children’s Therapy Center
Fairlawn, NJ

“Community High School
Teaneck, NJ

2008/2009
SPECIAL EDUCATI. .

PLACEMENT

NO.OF STUDENTS
- ATTENDING

2 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

3 full time

4 full time

3 full time

2 full time

3 full time

IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

00502
993410

991303

00090

00557

994497
990323
00567

00526

993638
993836
994871

991692
100035
990596

00544
00575

109995
099129
991260

SCHEDULE, C:

{

TUITION PER TOTAL
STUDENT (Estimated)
(Tentative)

64,400.00 .

64,400.00 128,880.00
39,904.00 39,904.00
57,350.00 57,350.00

To be determined

50,220.00
50,220.00
50,220.00

54,035.00
54.035.00
54.035.00
46,291.34

Effective 9/15/08

44,663.40
44,663.40
44,663.40

51,806.58
51,806.58

38,437.00
38,437.00
38,437.00

To be determined

150,660.00

208,396.34

133,990.20

103,613.16

115,431.00



‘SCHOOL NO OF STUDENTS TDENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER TTAL

ATTENDING - STUDENT E__.nated
' (Tentative

DCF - Ocean Campus 1 full time 991586 . State assigned

Toms River, NJ

ECLC 2 full time 990209 34,286.40

Chatham, NJ 990364 34,286.40 68,572.80

Essex County Day Training 1 full time 00545 State assigned

Regional Day School '

Newark, NJ

Felician School
Lodi, NJ

First Cerebral Palsy of NJ
Belleville, NJ

Fort Lee Educational Center
Fort Lee, NJ
(Youth Consultation Services)

Forum School
Waldwick NJ

Governor Livingston H.S.
Berkeley Heights, NJ

High Point School
Lodi, NJ

Horizon School
Livingston, NJ
(CP Association of North Jersey)

Institute For Educational Achievement
New Milford, NJ

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

3 full time

1 full time

1 full time

2 full time

1 full time

990919

00516

993483

994504
994427
00573

00459

994523

993932
00564

00528

36,418.00
46,751.40

50,085.00

40,843.80
40,843.80
40,843.80

54,614.25

41,365.80

53,613.00
54,873.00

68,040.00

36,418.00
46,751.40

50,085.00

122,531.40

54,614.25

41,365.80

108,486.00

68.040.00



‘SCHOOL NO.OF STUDENTS - "{DENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER TITAL

ATTENDING | STUDENT (»-cimated)
(Tentative)

Lakeview Learnjng Center 1 full time 99450 42,501.00 42,501.00
Wayne, NJ
Little Falls School #2 1 full time 00507 37,902.00 37,902.00
Little Falls, NJ o j .
Milton School 1 full time 994962 39,353.40 39,353.40
Livingston, NJ ‘
Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center -5 full time 026334 80,086.49
Montclair, NJ 00569 80,086.49

00564 80,086.49

00574 80,086.49

80,086.49 320.345.96

New Beginnings 3full time 993745 51,760.80
Fairfield, NJ 992260 51,760.80

990540 51,760.80 155,282.40
NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network 1 full time 994964 47,478.60 47,478.60
Belleville, NJ ‘
Palisades Learning Center 2 full time 992737 40,754.00 ‘
Paramus, NJ 025570 40,754.00 81,508.00
Phoenix Center 3 full time 991752 48,150.00
Nutley, NJ 993510 48,150.00

993968 48,150.00 144,450.00
Sage Day School 1 full time 990396 40,250.00 40,250.00
Rochelle Park, NJ
Windsor Learning Center 1 full time 025083 44,974.80 44,974.80

Pompton Lakes, NJ



ESSEX COUNTY VOCATIONAL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS

2000 09 '
SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS
SCHOOL NO. OF STUDENTS_IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS TUITION PER
ATTENDING : , ~ STUDENT
(Tentative)
Essex Co. Voc. School 2 part time 994479 4,462.50
W. Caldwell, NJ 992282 4,462.50
REGULAR EDUCATION PLACEMENTS
Essex Co. Voc. School
W. Caldwell, NJ 1 full time 992087 5,795.00
1 part time 026186 2,897.50

Dated:
September 22, 2008

TOTAL
(Estimated)

8,925.00

8,692.50



