SPECIAL EDUCATI PLACEMENT

SCHOOL	NO.OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS	TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	TOTAL (Estimated)
Allegro Cedar Knolls, NJ	2 full time	00502 993410	64,400.00 64,400.00	128,880.00
Banyan Upper School Little Falls, NJ	1 full time	991303	39,904.00	39,904.00
Bleshman Paramus, NJ (Bergen Co. Special Services)	1 full time	00090	57,350.00	57,350.00
Bonnie Brae Liberty Corner, NJ	1 full time	00557	To be determined	To be determined
Chancellor Academy Pompton Lakes, NJ	3 full time	994497 990323 00567	50,220.00 50,220.00 50,220.00	150,660.00
Chapel Hill Academy Lincoln Park, NJ	4 full time	00526 993638 993836 994871	54,035.00 54.035.00 54.035.00 46,291.34 Effective 9/15/08	208,396.34
Children's Institute Verona, NJ	3 full time	991692 100035 990596	44,663.40 44,663.40 44,663.40	133,990.20
Children's Therapy Center Fairlawn, NJ	2 full time	00544 00575	51,806.58 51,806.58	103,613.16
Community High School Teaneck, NJ	3 full time	109995 099129 991260	38,437.00 38,437.00 38,437.00	115,431.00

NO OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	TOTAL	TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Tentative	TOTAL <u>E_nated</u>
1 full time	991586	State assigned	
2 full time	990209 990364	34,286.40 34,286.40	68,572.80
1 full time	00545	State assigned	
1 full time	990919	36,418.00	36,418.00
1 full time	00516	46,751.40	46,751.40
1 full time	993483	50,085.00	50,085.00
3 full time	994504 994427 00573	40,843.80 40,843.80 40,843.80	122,531.40
1 full time	00459	54,614.25	54,614.25
1 full time	994523	41,365.80	41,365.80
2 full time	993932 00564	53,613.00 54,873.00	108,486.00
1 full time	00528	68,040.00	68.040.00
	1 full time 2 full time 1 full time 1 full time 1 full time 3 full time 1 full time 2 full time 2 full time	1 full time 991586 2 full time 990209 990364 1 full time 00545 1 full time 990919 1 full time 00516 1 full time 993483 3 full time 994504 994427 00573 1 full time 00459 1 full time 994523 2 full time 993932 00564	ATTENDING STUDENT (Tentative 1 full time 991586 State assigned 2 full time 990209 990364 34,286.40 34,286.40 1 full time 00545 State assigned 1 full time 990919 36,418.00 1 full time 990919 36,418.00 1 full time 993483 50,085.00 3 full time 994504 994427 40,843.80 40,843.80 40,843.80 1 full time 00459 54,614.25 1 full time 994523 41,365.80 2 full time 993932 00564 54,873.00

NO.OF STUDENTS DENTIFICATION NUMATTENDING NO.OF STUDENTS DENTIFICATION NUMATTENDING			TUITION PER STUDENT (Tentative)	OTAL (Lamated)
Lakeview Learning Center Wayne, NJ	1 full time	99450	42,501.00	42,501.00
Little Falls School #2 Little Falls, NJ	1 full time	00507	37,902.00	37,902.00
Milton School Livingston, NJ	1 full time	994962	39,353.40	39,353.40
Montclair State U. Psychoeducation Center Montclair, NJ	5 full time	026334 00569 00564 00574	80,086.49 80,086.49 80,086.49 80,086.49 80,086.49	320.345.96
New Beginnings Fairfield, NJ	3full time	993745 992260 990540	51,760.80 51,760.80 51,760.80	155,282.40
NW Essex Comm. Healthcare Network Belleville, NJ	1 full time	994964	47,478.60	47,478.60
Palisades Learning Center Paramus, NJ	2 full time	992737 025570	40,754.00 40,754.00	81,508.00
Phoenix Center Nutley, NJ	3 full time	991752 993510 993968	48,150.00 48,150.00 48,150.00	144,450.00
Sage Day School Rochelle Park, NJ	1 full time	990396	40,250.00	40,250.00
Windsor Learning Center Pompton Lakes, NJ	1 full time	025083	44,974.80	44,974.80

ESSEX COUNTY VOCATION AL SCHOOL PLACEMENTS 200(09

SPECIAL EDUCATION PLACEMENTS

<u>SCHOOL</u>	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	S_IDENTIFICATION N	TUMBERS TUITION STUDEN (Tentati	(Estimated)
Essex Co. Voc. School W. Caldwell, NJ	2 part time	994479 992282	4,462.5 4,462.5	
REGULAR EDUCATION PLA	<u>CEMENTS</u>			
Essex Co. Voc. School W. Caldwell, NJ	1 full time 1 part time	992087 026186	5,795.0 2,897.5	

Dated:

September 22, 2008